SKH335L Policy/Cover Note 
No:

MSD/VMS/18-995702-WTT
(TPFT)

Vehicle 
Make/Model:

VOLKSWAGEN NEW BETTLE, 
1.6 (A)

Claimant: JASMIN KOH XIN RU

No Description Amount (S$)

1 Pre-repair survey with full report plus re-inspection ($300-$120) 180.00

2 GST 12.60

Total: 192.60

Singapore Dollar: ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO AND CENTS SIXTY only 

GST Reg. No: 199607198R